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Position
Vice President

Shift Coordinator

Shift Coordinator
Shift Coordinator
Shift Coordinator
Shift Coordinator
Administrative Assistant |
Shift Coordinator
Administrative Assistant |
Shift Coordinator
Shift Coordinator
Shift Coordinator

Other Positions Held

Staff Nurse I
(Benefited)

Staff Nurse Il(Per Diem)

Staff Nurse Ill(Per Diem)

Staff Nurse I
(Benefited), Charge
Nurse

Special District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District

San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District
San Benito Health Care District

Department
Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Total Wages
$273,690
$128,390

$107,141
$74,357
$62,729
$60,398
$38,302
$34,399
$14,102
$4,038
$2,933
$1,150



