	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Vice President		San Benito Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$273,690
2.	Shift Coordinator	Staff Nurse II (Benefited)	San Benito Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$128,390
3.	Shift Coordinator		San Benito Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$107,141
4.	Shift Coordinator		San Benito Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$74,357
5.	Shift Coordinator		San Benito Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$62,729
6.	Shift Coordinator	Staff Nurse II(Per Diem)	San Benito Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$60,398
7.	Administrative Assistant I		San Benito Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$38,302
8.	Shift Coordinator		San Benito Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$34,399
9.	Administrative Assistant I		San Benito Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$14,102
10.	Shift Coordinator		San Benito Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$4,038
11.	Shift Coordinator	Staff Nurse II(Per Diem)	San Benito Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$2,933
12.	Shift Coordinator	Staff Nurse II (Benefited), Charge Nurse	San Benito Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$1,150